
Global discount
Valid for enrollments received until March 31, 2021

Welcome 2021

Regular Fees 2021 Price Regular Fees 2021 Price
LocationDiploma

Co-op
Diploma Co-op 

(48 wks)
Certificate

Certificate 
(27 wks)

Business school

Int’l Business & Management $12,600 $6, 50 $12,330 $6,100 V, T

Digital marketing $12,600 $6, 50 $12,330 $6,100 V, T

Tourism & Hospitality

Tourism & Hospitality $10,755 $6, 50 $10,525 $6,100 V, T, W

Essentials of Food & Beverage $10,755 $6, 50 $10,525 $6,100 W

School of Technology (SOT)

User Interface Design $ 13,950 $8,900

User Experience Design $ 13,950 $8,900

Web Development $8,900

Global Startup School (GSS)

Dipl. Innovation & 
Entrepreneurship

$13,000 $10,66

Dipl. Innovation & Entrep w/ 
practicum

$13,700 $11,234

Cert in Marketing $9000 $7,380

Cert in Management $9000 $7,380

Innovation & Ideation $1580 $1,296

Other Fees

Program

Co-op programs

Registration fee on-refundable $200

Materials Business & Hospitality $650

Materials School of Technology $900

Student assessment fee (GSS) $75

Materials & tech. fee (GSS) $850

Course change fee $75

Optional Fees

Airport Transfer 1-way (VAN and TOR) $115

Airport Transfer 1-way (WHIS)-shared $170

Airport Transfer 1-way (WHIS)-private Note: (a)

Medical insurance/ $2

Accommodation (12 noon check-out)

Accommodation placement fee $210

Special Dietary Request/wk $30

Last minute booking  
(< 14 days before start)

$150

Vancouver & Toronto Summer* Winter

Homestay quarantine-full 
board

$400 $400

Homestay single full board $280 $255

Homestay single half board $265 $240

Roomstay (no meals) $225 $200

Under 19 single full board $315 $270

Under 19 single half board $305 $260

Extra day $50 $50

Whistler (12 noon check-out) Summer** Winter

Homestay quarantine-full 
board

$500 $550

Homestay single half board $315 $380

Roomstay single (no meals) $255 $315

Extra day $60 $60

*full tuition must be paid 4 weeks prior to start date Locations: Vancouver (V), Toronto (T), Whistler (W)

*Summer season Jun 1 - Aug 31 ** Summer season May 1 - November 30

Courses start every 4 weeks, except onholidays.  
Pls see course start calendar.
(a) Pricing available upon request


